Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
W Lab Acquisition Corp.		03/30/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Woodridge Labs, Inc.	
Street Address:	16217 Kittridge Street	
City:	Van Nuys	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91406	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 15

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0852910	PSSSSST
Registration Number:	2642191	FIRMINOL-10
Registration Number:	2318576	VITA-K SOLUTION
Registration Number:	2664650	TURBOSHAVE
Registration Number:	2350277	STOPPERS4
Registration Number:	2192717	STOPPERS-4
Registration Number:	3169570	THE BATH LOUNGE
Registration Number:	3083623	PSSSSST
Registration Number:	3399601	PROLIGHTEN
Registration Number:	3283545	DERMAFREEZE 365
Serial Number:	78713625	COSMANIA
Serial Number:	78697859	PRE-KINI
Serial Number:	78691979	VIRTUAL LASER
Serial Number:	78691977	WRINKL-EEZ
		TDADEMADIA

TRADEMARK " REEL: 003815 FRAME: 0611

900111216

CH \$390,00

Registration Number: 3343966 VITA-C2

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)203-0567

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 310-203-8080

Email: trademarkdocket@jmbm.com

Correspondent Name: Rod S. Berman

Address Line 1: Jeffer Mangels Butler & Marmaro LLP
Address Line 2: 1900 Avenue of the Stars, 7th Floor
Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90067

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	67089-0001	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rod S. Berman	
Signature:	/rod s. berman/	
Date:	07/14/2008	

Total Attachments: 3

source=Woodridge Certificate of Amendment Name Change W Lab Acquisition Corp#page1.tif source=Woodridge Certificate of Amendment Name Change W Lab Acquisition Corp#page2.tif source=Woodridge Certificate of Amendment Name Change W Lab Acquisition Corp#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003815 FRAME: 0612



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "W LAB ACQUISITION CORP.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "W LAB ACQUISITION CORP." TO "WOODRIDGE LABS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2006, AT 2:50 O'CLOCK P.M.

4104121 8100 061163559



Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5293388

DATE: 12-19-06

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003815 FRAME: 0613**

→ SCANNING

図 002/003

TO:913026552480

P:2/3

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 03:35 PM 03/30/2006
FILED 02:50 PM 03/30/2006
SRV 060303169 - 4104121 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT
OF
CERTIFICATE OF CORPORATION
OF

W LAB ACQUISITION CORP.

W Lab Acquisition Corp., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware,

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of said corporation by the unanimous written consent of its members, filed with the minutes of the board, adopted a resolution proposing and declaring advisable the following amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation:

Article I

The name of the corporation (the "Corporation") is Woodridge Labs, Inc.

SECOND: That in lieu of a meeting and vote of stockholders, the stockholders of this Corporation entitled to vote have given written consent to said amendment in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

H:IRDny/WLnb/NameChange

→ SCANNING TD:913026552480

P:3/3

THIRD: That the aforesaid amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the applicable provisions of Section 242 and 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said W Lab Acquisition Corp. has caused this certificate to be signed by Stanley E. Maron, its Secretary this 30th day of March, 2006.

W LAB ACQUISITION CORP.

By:

Stanley E. Maron, Secretary

H:\RDsy\WLab\NameChange

RECORDED: 07/14/2008

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003815 FRAME: 0615